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Apollo Rockets Spring/Summer Schedule 2016 
 Location  Date  Activity  

Lurgan Park *  Saturday23 April 2016 Apollo Rockets 10am  

Craigavon Lakes ** Wednesday 27 April 2016 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

No Rockets Saturday 30 April 2016 Bank Holiday 

Craigavon Lakes ** Wednesday 4 May 2016 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

Lurgan Park Saturday 7 May 2016 Apollo Rockets 10am  

Craigavon Lakes ** Wednesday 11 May 2016 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

Blessingbourne Mountain Bike 

Trails 

Rocket Day Out *** 

Saturday 14 May 2016 Blessingbourne-details tbc 

Mary Peters # Wednesday 18 May 2016 Colin Ross Group A 

Lurgan Park * Saturday 21 May 2016 Apollo Rockets 10am  

Craigavon Lakes ** Wednesday 25 May 2016 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

Craigavon Lakes *** Saturday 28 May 2016 Apollo Rockets 2pm  

Craigavon Lakes ** Wednesday 1 June 2016 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

Lurgan Park * 

Street Velodrome Belfast 

Saturday 4 June 2016 Apollo Rockets 10am  

Street Velodrome details to be 

confirmed with those entered 

Craigavon Lakes** Wednesday 8 June 2016 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm 

 Banbridge Solitude Park Saturday 11 June 2016   Street Velodrome 10-12 

Mary Peters # Wednesday 15 June 2016 Colin Ross Group B  

Lurgan Park *  

Davagh # 

Saturday 18 June 2016 Apollo Rockets 10am  

Colin Ross Group A  

Street Velodrome Ballyclare Sunday 19 June 2016 Street Velodrome details to be 

confirmed with those entered 

Craigavon Lakes ** Wednesday 22 June 2016 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

Lurgan Park* Saturday 25 June 2016 Apollo Rockets 10am 

Craigavon Lakes ** Wednesday 29 June 2016 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm 

Rockets Day Out 

Castlewellan Forest Park *** 

Saturday 2 July 2016 Details to be confirmed – 

Rockets Camping weekend!! 

Summer Holidays Wednesday 6 July 2016  

 Saturday 9 July 2016  

 Wednesday 13 July 2016  

 Saturday 16 July 2016  

 Wednesday 20 July 2016  

 Saturday 23 July 2016  

Mary Peters # Wednesday 27July 2016 Colin Ross Group B 
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* Apollo Rockets Saturday Mornings in Lurgan Park, meet grass area beside the bowling pavilion. 

**Wed night lap of Craigavon Lakes trails, meet at Tannaghmore Park Car Park accompanied by adult with 

bike.  

***Rockets road trip. Alternate venues, with mix of skill drills & trails. All rockets need to be accompanied 

by an adult with a bike. Sat 14 May meet at Blessingbourne, time to be confirmed,  Sat 28 May meet at 

Craigavon Lakes Watersports Centre 

# Colin Ross training sessions, meet at top car park at Mary Peters.   

PLEASE NOTE Groups have been decided on skills/ confidence on bike, minimum age 7 years old. 

 

 

Group A Group B 

Lauren Hanna 

Erin Hanna 

Joel Bingham 

Jack Murdock 

Finlay Murdock 

Oran McIntyre 

Keela Smyth 

Nieve Nelson 

Thomas McAlinden 

Kate McAlinden 

James Sloan 

Sarah Sloan 

Jamie Boyd 

Cathal Dorrian 

Bronagh Dorrian 

Daniel Mousley 

Aisling Smyth 

Caitlin Hanna 

Matthew Tierney 

 


